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Varsity Football (Boys)
2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time
Friday Aug. 23 OPEN (Scrimmage Game

(vs. Porta))
Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 6:00PM

Saturday Aug. 31 @ Carrollton High School Carrollton High School 4:30PM 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 06 Pleasant Hill High School Beardstown Middle/Sr.

High School
 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 13 Camp Point Central HS Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 21 @ Routt Catholic High
School

Routt Catholic High
School

11:00AM 1:00PM

Friday Sep. 27 Triopia Jr/Sr HS
(Homecoming)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 04 Brown County JH/HS Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 11 @ Unity High School-
Mendon

Unity High School-
Mendon

4:30PM 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 18 @ North Greene Unit
District # 3

North Greene Unit
District # 3

4:30PM 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 25 Calhoun HS (Sr. Night) Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 7:00PM

Friday Nov. 01 @ OPEN (1st Round
Playoffs)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Nov. 02 @ OPEN (1st Round
Playoffs)

OPEN  TBA
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